
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

70 

82 

5A 

5 

1 

7A 

29 

 96 

20 

21 

52 

55 

Name 

Lewis Cooper Jr 

Hobart Buppert 

Ben Sinnott 

Eric Wisniewski 

Ward Hix 

Ralph La Macchia 

Joe Blacker 

Richard Franklin 

Scott Fairchild 

Dave Fairchild 

Leo Oddi 

David Allison 

Class 

9BOSS 

7CA1 

5aS2 

9F4 

9F4 

5aS2 

2FB 

9F3 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

Best Tm 

1:43.565 

1:58.865 

1:59.842 

2:00.742 

2:02.132 

2:05.101 

2:06.212 

2:06.602 

2:11.813 

2:12.068 

2:19.829 

2:21.637 

2nd Best 

1:43.710 

2:02.017 

1:59.849 

2:00.788 

2:02.149 

2:06.089 

2:06.874 

2:07.077 

2:13.309 

2:13.204 

2:19.947 

2:30.819 

Year 

2007 

1969 

1997 

2017 

2018 

1998 

1969 

2014 

1978 

1979 

1978 

1972 

Make/Model 

Panoz DP01 

Lola T70 MKIII 

Lola T9190 

F4 F4 

Ligier F4 

Carbir Sports 2000 

Brabham BT29 

Elan DP08 

Zink Z-10 

Zink Z-10 

Tiga FFA 

Merlyn Mk20A 

Color 

Black/Red 

Blue/White 

Black 

Red/White/Blue 

Blue 

Silver/Red 

Red 

Grey/Black/Red 

Silver/Orange 

Black/Green 

Blue 

Blue 

Hometown 

Grosse Ponte Woods MI 

Sparks MD 

Annapolis MD 

Mason MI 

Orlando FL 

Milwaukee WI 

Ellicott City MD 

Wilmington NC 

Powhatan VA 

Midlothian VA 

Fredericksburg VA 

Dunn NC 

Sorted on best lap time
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SVRA Mission Foods VIR SpeedTour 

Group  2 5a 7 9 

Group 2 5a 7 9 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 16:00:25 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

10/7/2022 16:00 


